
Martindale Avenue Madeley WA 6065

0413 588 434 (07:00-18:00)

January - WA Madeley Holiday Club

Monday 19 January 2015

Summer Safari

Come along on the ultimate Summer Safari adventure.
Click on the heading for more

$53.88

Wednesday 14 January 2015

Reptile Style

Be prepared for some Reptile Style' today  Click on the
heading for more information

$66.88

Tuesday 13 January 2015

Birds the Word...

Make that Bird House' is the word! Get ready for a
creative tweet  Click on the heading for more

$66.88

Thursday 22 January 2015

Dinosaur Discovery

It's time for a dinosaur discovery! Click on the heading for
more

$53.88

Wednesday 21 January 2015

Roller Derby

Slip on some socks and get ready to roller skate! Click on
the heading for more information

$78.88

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Friday 23 January 2015

Fun in the Sun!

It's time for some fun in the sun! Click on the heading for
more information

$64.88

Thursday 15 January 2015

Madagascar Fever

Action! It's movie time with our favourite Penguins from
Madagascar. Click on the heading for more

$78.88

Please arrive by 8:45am

Friday 16 January 2015

Summer Boost

Get a boost for summer! Click on the heading for more
information

$66.88

Tuesday 20 January 2015

Sculpture City

Sculpt them up! Click on the heading for more

$66.88

Monday 12 January 2015

Galaxy Explorers

To infinity and beyond! Join us as we travel into the
galaxy. Click on the heading for more

$53.88



Martindale Avenue Madeley WA 6065

0413 588 434 (07:00-18:00)

January - WA Madeley Holiday Club

Monday 2 February 2015

No program

Wednesday 28 January 2015

Howzat!

We don't like Cricket  We LOVE it!... Click on the heading
for more

$66.88

Tuesday 27 January 2015

Drums of Summer

BOOM, CRASH! Making that sound for Summer fun!
Click on the heading for more

$66.88

Thursday 5 February 2015

No program

Wednesday 4 February 2015

No program

Friday 6 February 2015

No program

Thursday 29 January 2015

Picture Perfect

SNAP! Bring along your photos for your very own frames!
Click on the heading for more

$65.88

Bring along your photos for your very own frames!

Friday 30 January 2015

Celebrate... It's Chinese New Year

Come and help us celebrate the year of 2015 and the
year of the Sheep. Click on the heading for more .

$53.88

Tuesday 3 February 2015

No program

Monday 26 January 2015

No program


